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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Tucniaci - 5. kolo

Team

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI
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Pins
3803
3670
3542
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3286
3268
3027
3110

Points
31.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
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17.0

8.0
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